www�ruiMienetworNs�coP
RG-S5750-E Series Switches Datasheet
RG-S5750-24GT/8SFP-E RG-S5750-48GT/4SFP-E
RG-S5750-24GT/8SFP-P (AC/DC) RG-S5750-48GT/4SFP-P (AC/DC)
RG-S5750-24SFP/8GT-E
1
2
3

8
9
Ordering Information
RG-S5750-24GT/8SFP-E
RG-S5750-24GT/8SFP-E Ethernet Switch, 24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 8 GE SFP
Combo Ports, 2 Extension Slots (Stack or Uplink), 1 USB 2.0
RG-S5750-48GT/4SFP-E
RG-S5750-48GT/4SFP-E Ethernet Switch, 48-Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 GE SFP
Combo Ports, 2 Extension Slots (Stack or Uplink), 1 USB 2.0
RG-S5750-24SFP/8GT-E
RG-S5750-24SFP/8GT-E Ethernet Switch, 24 GE SFP Ports, 8-Port 10/100/1000
Base-T Combo Ports, 2 Extension Slots (Stack or Uplink), 2 Slots for Power Supply,
1 USB 2.0
RG-S5750-24GT/8SFP-P
RG-S5750-24GT/8SFP-P, 24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T (PoE+), 8 GE SFP Combo
Ports, 2 Extension Slots (Stack or Uplink), 2 Slots for Power Supply, AC/DC
RG-S5750-48GT/4SFP-P
RG-S5750-48GT/4SFP-P, 48-Port 10/100/1000Base-T (PoE+), 4 GE SFP Combo
Ports, 2 Extension Slots (Stack or Uplink), 2 Slots for Power Supply, AC/DC
RG-M5000E-AC500P Power Supply Module, for S57 PoE series switches, 500W AC, 370W for PoE
RG-M5000E-AC60 Power Supply Module, only for RG-S5750-24SFP/8GT-E, 60W AC
M5000E-02SFP/GT M5000E Interface Module, 2-Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 GE SFP Combo Ports